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Permit Holder: 
Permit Number: 

Liquid Scintillation 
Cocktail (Brand) 

Lab Container 
Identification #: MSDS Link: 

User Date Radio- Estimated Activity Cocktail 
(Initial & Surname) (dd/mmm/yyyy) Isotope µ Ci MBq Volume (mL) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

*Form will automatically total activities, if more that one radioisotope listed, sums will have to be done manually.

Approved by: 
Approved on: 

Summary Estimated Total Activity 
Radioisotope µ Ci MBq 

(All)* 0 0  

 
kg 
µ Sv/hr 

0 
0 

Total Weight: 
Radiation Survey Result: 

0 

University of Ottawa 
Classification of Liquid Scintillation Waste 

Below CNSC Exemption Quantities 
Below TC-TDG, Class 7 Requirements 

Liquid Scintillation Waste Log 
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